THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Contract Number



SAP	Number	
N/A		

Department of Behavioral Health

Department Contract Representative	Ellayna Hoatson
Telephone Number	909-388-0858
Contractor	Department of Health Care Services
Contractor Representative	Victoria King-Watson
Telephone Number	
Contract Term	July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022
Driginal Contract Amount	\$508,762
Mendment Amount	
Fotal Contract Amount	\$508,762
Cost Center	

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:

Grant award from the California Department of Health Care Services for continued funding of the Federal McKinney Projects for Assistance in Transition from Homelessness (PATH) program which provides behavioral health services to consumers who have a serious mental illness, or who have cooccurring serious mental illness and substance use disorder, and who are homeless or at imminent risk of becoming homeless, in the amount of \$508,762, for the period of July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY			
Reviewed for Contract Compliance	Reviewed/Approved by Department		
►	•		
Natalie Kessee, Contracts Manager	Georgina Yoshioka, Interim Director		
Date	Date		
	Natalie Kessee, Contracts Manager		